Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Revised

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228
or more credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering
Sr.No. Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance |ndex

1 AKASH SHARMA

2 AMARDEEP SINGH

3 AMIT KUMAR

4 ASHOK KUMAR

5 CHETAN NARANG

6 DEEPAK ASIJA

7  GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA
8 GURPREET SINGH

9 NAVEEN JOSHI

10 NITISH VISHWKARMA
11 PANKAJ KUMAR

12 PANKAJ SHARMA

13 ROBINS KUMAR

14 ROSHAN KUMAR

15 ROSHAN KUMAR

16 SANDEEP KUMAR

17  SARFRAZ AHMED

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 19/09/2016

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K12/CEME/52
2K12/CEME/53
2K12/CEME/54
2K12/CEME/56
2K 12/CEME/59
2K12/CEME/61
2K12/CEME/65
2K12/CEME/66
2K12/CEME/72
2K12/CEME/73
2K12/CEME/74
2K12/CEME/75
2K12/CEME/78
2K12/CEME/79
2K12/CEME/80
2K12/CEME/81
2K12/CEME/82

Namein Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits

HTHIET AT
3 g
Hfea AR
3N HFAX
clel AR
& 3T
fardrer {AR [ear
ESEICEEH
AAdeT el
CICINEERECT:)
ST FAR
GaheT AT
e FAR
e HFAR
2T HFAR
HET HAR
TS 3EAG

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

61.24
70.16
62.65
67.02
69.46
81.33
57.17
58.74
70.06
69.01
67.54
74.54
61.04
62.54
76.58
61.37
67.13

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

1/2



TR

sy %\Qa
e
\DeLTecH |
WA /

i)

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering
Sr.No. Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

18 SHASHANK KAUSHIK

19 VIKASKUMAR CHAUDHARY

20 VIPIN DAHIYA

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 19/09/2016

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K12/CEME/83
2K12/CEME/87
2K12/CEME/89

Consolidated Result Notification

Namein Hindi TC
TC - Total Credits

MR HIfAR
e HAR ey
fafder afgar

240
240
240

CPI

64.90
57.03

70.37

Controller of Examinations;

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

2/2



