

Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Revised		

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology (Evening) end semester examinations held in MAY-2016 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Rranch .	Mechanical	Engineering	z - Denartment	of Mecha	nical Engineering
Dianch .	wicchaincai	Linzinceimi	z - Dubai unun	or miccha	mear Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits		
1	AKASH SHARMA	2K12/CEME/52	आकाश शर्मा	240	61.24
2	AMARDEEP SINGH	2K12/CEME/53	अमरदीप सिंह	240	70.16
3	AMIT KUMAR	2K12/CEME/54	अमित कुमार	240	62.65
4	ASHOK KUMAR	2K12/CEME/56	अशोक कुमार	240	67.02
5	CHETAN NARANG	2K12/CEME/59	चेतन नारंग	240	69.46
6	DEEPAK ASIJA	2K12/CEME/61	दीपक असीजा	240	81.33
7	GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA	2K12/CEME/65	गिरीश कुमार गुप्ता	240	57.17
8	GURPREET SINGH	2K12/CEME/66	गुरप्रीत सिंह	240	58.74
9	NAVEEN JOSHI	2K12/CEME/72	नवीन जोशी	240	70.06
10	NITISH VISHWKARMA	2K12/CEME/73	नीतीश विश्वकर्मा	240	69.01
11	PANKAJ KUMAR	2K12/CEME/74	पंकज कुमार	240	67.54
12	PANKAJ SHARMA	2K12/CEME/75	पंकज शर्मा	240	74.54
13	ROBINS KUMAR	2K12/CEME/78	रोबिन्स कुमार	240	61.04
14	ROSHAN KUMAR	2K12/CEME/79	रोशन कुमार	240	62.54
15	ROSHAN KUMAR	2K12/CEME/80	रोशन कुमार	240	76.58
16	SANDEEP KUMAR	2K12/CEME/81	संदीप कुमार	240	61.37
17	SARFRAZ AHMED	2K12/CEME/82	सरफराज अहमद	240	67.13

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 19/09/2016 OSD(Results) ______ Control



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/Cons/

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)

Branch: Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering							
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI		
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits				
18	SHASHANK KAUSHIK	2K12/CEME/83	शशांक कौशिक	240	64.90		
19	VIKAS KUMAR CHAUDHARY	2K12/CEME/87	विकास कुमार चौधरी	240	57.03		
20	VIPIN DAHIYA	2K12/CEME/89	विपिन दहिया	240	70.37		

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 19/09/2016 OSD(Results) ______ Controller of Examinations: _____ 2/2